Level instruments
Point level measurement - Ultrasonic switch
Pointek ULS200
5/122 Siemens FI 01 · 2010
5
■ Overview
The Pointek ULS200 is an ultrasonic non-contacting switch with
two switch points for level detection of bulk solids, liquids and

manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick
Start and Operating Instructions library.
Further designs Order code
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s).
SIL Declaration of Conformity for SIL-1 Proven
in Use
C20
Accessories Order No.
Tag, stainless steel, 12 x 45 mm (0.47 x 1.77"), one
text line, suitable for enclosures
7ML1930-1AC
Universal Box Bracket Mounting Kit 7ML1830-1BK
3" ASME, DN 65, PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE Flange
adapter for 2" NPT
7ML1830-1BT
3" ASME, DN 65, PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE Flange
adapter for 2" BSPT
7ML1830-1BU
2" BSPT Locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DQ
2" NPT Locknut 7ML1830-1DT
4" sanitary mounting clamp 7ML1830-1BR
Spare Parts
Polycarbonate Lid 7ML1830-1LG
Aluminum Lid 7ML1830-1LH
Level instruments
Point level measurement - Ultrasonic switch
Pointek ULS200
5/125Siemens FI 01 · 2010